
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
TRIBAL AFFAIRS 

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2894
ANSWERED ON:26.11.2010
TAKING OVER OF TRIBAL REGIONS
Adsul Shri Anandrao Vithoba;Dharmshi Shri Babar Gajanan

Will the Minister of TRIBAL AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Union Government is planning to make the powers of Governors independent of the State Government in matter
relating to tribal dominated regions; 

(b) if so, the reasons thereof: and 

(c) the logic behind taking over the administration in tribal dominated regions by the Union Government ?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF TRIBAL AFFAIRS (Dr. TUSHAR A CHAUDHARY) 

(a) No, Madam. 

(b) and (c) : Does not arise. 
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